92
L
S Lt W
H
POLARITY BAND NOT TO
EXCEED CENTER LINE
Polarity
Band

(ºC)
DCL
Max.
(μA)
DF
Max.
(%)
ESR
Max.
@ 100kHz
(Ω)
MSL
100kHz RMS Current (mA)
25ºC 85ºC 125ºC
4 Volt @ 85°C
T4CK105*004CLQ4^00 K 1 4 85 2.7 125 0.3 6 15 3 32 28 13
T4CK475*004CLQ4^00 K 4.7 4 85 2.7 125 0.3 20 15 3 32 28 13
6.3 Volt @ 85°C
T4CK105*006CLQ4^00 K 1 6.3 85 4 125 0.3 6 15 3 32 28 13
T4CR226*006CLQ4^00 R 22 6.3 85 4 125 1.4 10 5 3 95 85 38
10 Volt @ 85°C
T4CK474*010CLQ4^00 K 0.47 10 85 6.7 125 0.3 6 15 3 32 28 13
T4CL105*010CLQ4^00 L 1 10 85 6.7 125 0.3 6 7.5 3 58 52 23
T4CL225*010CLQ4^00 L 2.2 10 85 6.7 125 0.3 6 7.5 3 58 52 23
T4CL106M010CLQ4^00 L 10 10 85 6.7 125 1 20 7.5 3 58 52 23
T4CR106*010CLQ4^00 R 10 10 85 6.7 125 1 8 5 3 95 85 38
16 Volt @ 85°C
T4CL105*016CLQ4^00 L 1 16 85 10 125 0.3 6 7.5 3 58 52 23
TDS-HIRELTANT-0013 | Rev 1
 – high reliability tantalum capacitors –